Election: 2016 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2016-04-08 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31424

Ballots Cast: 14713

Voter Turnout: 47%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: WILLIAM McCANN (REP)

Contest Name
R SENATE DISTRICT 50

Contest: R SENATE DISTRICT 50

Precinct

NORTH PALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH OTTER
POLK
CHESTERFIELD
SOUTH OTTER
BIRD
SCOTTVILLE
BARR

WESTERN MOUND

Total Votes
703

Total Votes
105
96
96
81
74
74
60
48
39
30

Vote %
57.2

Vote %
58.99
63.16
51.06
58.7
54.41
56.92
61.86
67.61
50.65
48.39
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