## **Election: 2016 General Primary**

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2016-04-08 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 31424 Ballots Cast: 14713 Voter Turnout: 47% Active Precincts: 61

## Candidate: WILLIAM McCANN (REP)

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
R SENATE DISTRICT 50	703	57.2
Contest: R SENATE DISTRICT 50		
Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
NORTH PALMYRA	105	58.99
SOUTH PALMYRA	96	63.16
NORTH OTTER	96	51.06
POLK	81	58.7
CHESTERFIELD	74	54.41
SOUTH OTTER	74	56.92
BIRD	60	61.86
SCOTTVILLE	48	67.61
BARR	39	50.65
WESTERN MOUND	30	48.39